## Southport Yacht Club Marine Flea Market



## **Registration Form**

May 11th 2024

Due to popular response, the event has been extended to 3pm

First Name	
Last Name	
Phone Number	
Email	
Number of \$25 Spaces Requested*	
Description of What You're Selling	
Name of Your Business (if applicable)	
Amount Enclosed (non-refundable fee)	

Please make checks out to 'Southport Yacht Club, Inc'

\* Please note that tables, chairs, and tents are <u>not</u> provided Payment and registration form are due by **Saturday, April 27th 2024** 

Signed			
Date	/	/	

Please mail this form with your check to.....

Southport Yacht Club P.O. Box 10696 Southport, NC 28461

Southport Yacht Club is a non-profit organization.

Proceeds will go to Sea Biscuit Wildlife Shelter